
Trade Contractor's Company Name Contact Name Email Address Telephone Number Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Address 4 Post Code

Client Invesco Real Estate Killian Morris killian.Morris@invesco.com 07718 119546 45 Portman Square Marylebone London W1H 6LY
Client's Agent Gleeds Peter Stanway peter.stanway@gleeds.com 0750 236 7977 Wilford House 1 Clifton Lane Wilford Nottingham NG11 7AT
Principal Designer on behalf of Winvic Construction Limited John Turner John Turner MDA Consulting 0121 2333 839 3 Temple Row West Birmingham N2 5NY

Architectural Finishing Schedule Corstorphine & Wright Architects All Contacts Daniel Heywood dheywood@cw-architects.co.uk 0121 737 8350 Brook Hall Brook Street Warwick West Midlands CV34 4BL
Architects Final Drawings Corstorphine & Wright Architects All Contacts Daniel Heywood dheywood@cw-architects.co.uk 0121 737 8350 Brook Hall Brook Street Warwick West Midlands CV34 4BL
Cladding Caxton Builders Ltd Craig Edwards craig@caxtonbuilders.com 07787 406522 36 Raymond Street Shelton Stoke on Trent Staffordshire ST1 4DP
Brickwork & Blockwork  Caxton Builders Ltd Craig Edwards craig@caxtonbuilders.com 07787 406522 36 Raymond Street Shelton Stoke on Trent Staffordshire ST1 4DP
Curtain Walling Unique Windows Systems Ltd Contact 1 Harshal Philipose harshal.philipose@uws.co.uk 0116 236 4656 87 Parker Drive 0 Leicester Leicestershire LE4 0JP
Windows Graham Holmes Astraseal Ltd David Bonilla davidbonilla@astraseal.com 01933 227233 Astraseal House Paterson Road Finedon Road Industrial Estate Wellingborough NN8 4EX
Doors & Ironmongery RSW Joinery Contractors Ltd Mike Tharatt mike@rswjoinery.com 07746 181272 5 A Saffron Road Wigston Leicestershire LE18 4TF
SFS, Partitioning, Dry Lining and Ceilings Drywall Contracts (DCL) Chris Brydon chrisb@drywallcontracts.co.uk 01785 711122 Office 5 St Lukes Centre Main Road Duston NN5 6JB
Passive Fire Protection Latimer Fire Protection Ltd Joel Latimer info@latimerfp.co.uk 07800 877397 Unit 2 Saxon Park Saxon Way East Corby Northants NN18 9EY
Stair Cores / Mezz Car Park (Metal Works) MR Industrial Services Contact 7 Jason Day jasonday@mrindustrialservices.co.uk 07706 325840 3 Oakley Pond Great Oakley Corby Northamptonshire NN18 8NN
External Balustrades/ Railings MQM Ltd Paul Rippon P.Rippon@mqmfabrications.co.uk 0116 2470193 Unit 7 Euston Street Oak Hill Trading Estate Freemans Common Leicester LE2 7ST 
Car Park Gates (Automated) Newgate (Newark) Ltd Barry Hamer barry.hamer@newgate.uk.com 01636 700172 Brunel Drive Newark Nottinghamshire NG24 2DE
Floor Tiling (Wall and Floor) Richmond Ceramics Simon Aird estimating@richmond-ceramics.co.uk 01536 739159 Unit 5/6 Pytchley Business Park Orion Way Kettering Northants NN15 6NP
Decorating Central Contractors Ltd Contact 2 Jack Cant jack@centralcontractors.co.uk 07815 316971 Unit 1, Central Drive Bloxwich Walsall West Midlands WS3 2QJ 
Wardrobe Vesta Space Ltd Emma Beach emma@vestaspace.co.uk 07946 781635 Unit 5 Westgate Trading Estate Westgate Aldridge West Midlands WS9 8EX
Soft Landscaping Whiting Landscape Ltd Desmarine Brown dbrown@whitinglandscape.co.uk 01527 836292 Wildmoor Lane Bromsgrove Worcestershire 0 B61 0RJ
Landscape (Architects) - Drawings Only Barry Chinn Associates Mark Bodman mbodman@bca-landscape.com 01926 614031 Harbury Road Deppers Bridge Southam Warwickshire CV47 2SZ
Roofing / Podium (Waterproofing) Mac Roofing & Contracting Ltd Greg Woosey gregwoosey@macroofing.com 0151 346 2670 Unit 1 Lumina Business Park Martindale Road Bromborough Wirral CH62 3 PT
Soft Flooring Unite Flooring Ltd Elly Baxter elly@uniteflooringltd.com 01283 246168 16 Granary Wharf Business Park Wetmore Road Burton Upon Trent Staffordshire DE14 1DU

Engineers Final  Drawings Copeland Wedge Associates Ltd Contact 2 Andy Woolacott awoolacott@cwa-eng.com 0121 270 6962 3rd Floor Lancaster House 67 Newhall Street Birmingham B3 1NQ
Retaining Walls MPB Structures Ltd Nial O'Reilly noreilly@mpb.co.uk 07736 690918 14 Crucible Road Corby Northants NN17 5TS
Precast Concrete Stairs, Concrete Floors MPB Structures Ltd Nial O'Reilly noreilly@mpb.co.uk 07736 690918 14 Crucible Road Corby Northants  NN17 5TS
Concrete Floors MPB Structures Ltd Nial O'Reilly noreilly@mpb.co.uk 07736 690918 14 Crucible Road Corby Northants  NN17 5TS
Drainage and Petrol Interceptors MPB Structures Ltd Nial O'Reilly noreilly@mpb.co.uk 07736 690918 14 Crucible Road Corby Northants  NN17 5TS
Ground Works MPB Structures Ltd Nial O'Reilly noreilly@mpb.co.uk 07736 690918 14 Crucible Road Corby Northants  NN17 5TS
Earth Works MPB Structures Ltd Nial O'Reilly noreilly@mpb.co.uk 07736 690918 14 Crucible Road Corby Northants  NN17 5TS
Insitu Concrete Lift Shaft MPB Structures Ltd Nial O'Reilly noreilly@mpb.co.uk 07736 690918 14 Crucible Road Corby Northants NN17 5TS
Landscaping MPB Contractors Adam Tillsley atillsley@mpb.co.uk 01536 264100 14 Crucible Road Corby Northants NN17 5TS
Sealants (Mastics) Harris Mastics Ltd Tristian Owens tristian@harrismastics.co.uk 07495 993425 10 Blythewood Close Solihull   B91 3HL
Piling Ivor King Adam Proctor adam.proctor@ivorking.co.uk 024 7639 7272 Haunchwood Park Industrial Estate Galley Common Nuneaton  CV10 9PD

Lifts Schindler (Admin Contact) Admin (General Contact) nimodfulfilment.gb@schindler.com 01932 758100 Benwell House Green Street Sunbury-on-Thames Middlesex TW16 6QT
Mechanical Works TNA Electrical Ltd Megan Butler-Slade meg@bratchservices.co.uk  07830 074283 Unit 13 Heritage Park Hayes Way Cannock Staffordshire WS11 7LT
Electrical Works TNA Electrical Ltd Megan Butler-Slade meg@bratchservices.co.uk  07830 074283 Unit 13 Heritage Park Hayes Way Cannock Staffordshire WS11 7LT
Fire Sprinklers TNA Electrical Ltd Megan Butler-Slade meg@bratchservices.co.uk  07830 074283 Unit 13 Heritage Park Hayes Way Cannock Staffordshire WS11 7LT
Kitchen BA Kitchen Components (Doncaster) Joe Boden joeboden@byba.co.uk 01302 890555 Sandall Stones Road Kirk Sandall Industrial Estate Doncaster South Yorkshire DN3 1QR
Signage Ascot Signs Ltd Dean McCarter dean.mccarter@ascotsigns.com 0845 6040899 2A Carrakeel Drive Maydown Londonderry Co Londonderry BT47 6UQ
Smoke Ventilation TNA Electrical Ltd Megan Butler-Slade meg@bratchservices.co.uk  07830 074283 Unit 13 Heritage Park Hayes Way Cannock Staffordshire WS11 7LT  
Street Furniture Broxap Ltd Nick Greer nick.greer@broxap.com 01782 571628 Rowhurst Industrial Estate Chesterton Newcastle-under-Lyme Staffordshire ST5 6BD
Interlock Paving Interlock Paving Ltd Ben Harrison ben@interlocking-paving.co.uk 01327 879611 3 Whittle Close Daventry Northamptonshire NN11 8RQ
PV TNA Electrical Ltd Matthew Kirkton matthew.kirton@tnagroupltd.co.uk 01543 425349 Unit 13 Heritage Park Hayes Way Cannock Staffordshire WS11 7LT
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